
Pos 

F4 Light 

1 

2 

3 

F4 Master 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

79 

151 

13 

68 

22 

8 

63 

1313 

38 

Name 

Mardson Ramos 

Danilo Pimentel 

Gustavo Rodrigues 

Julio Cesar 

Marco Barral 

Arthur Bomfim 

Jaime Marques 

Nilfredo Pelegrine 

Valdemiro Oliveira 

Class 

F4 Light 

F4 Light 

F4 Light 

F4 Master 

F4 Master 

F4 Master 

F4 Master 

F4 Master 

F4 Master 

Total points 

21 

20 

16 

19 

17 

17 

13 

9 

7 

R1.  

10 

11 

8 

8 

9 

11 

6 

0 

7 

R2.  

11 

9 

8 

11 

8 

6 

7 

9 

0 
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Licenciado para: ABKarts 

Campeonato Larco Baiano de Kart 2021 

F4 Light e F4 Master 

RESULTADO F4 LIGHT E MASTER 

Pista Evento 3 0,780 Km 


